
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
9 

25 
24 
98 
16 
33 
70 
7 

63 
55 
18 
17 
8 

15 
92 
19 
20 
91 
90 
4 

12 
10 
6 

Driver 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
Max Taylor 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Ayden Ingratta (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Brady Golan 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Michael Suco (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 

Team 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
InterMS 
InterMS 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce DD 
DEForce DD 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Best Tm 
1:25.9012 
1:26.0159 
1:26.0502 
1:26.0554 
1:26.0788 
1:26.3386 
1:26.5044 
1:26.5175 
1:26.5326 
1:26.6737 
1:26.7904 
1:26.7946 
1:26.9246 
1:27.0335 
1:27.2772 
1:27.3200 
1:27.4112 
1:27.4447 
1:27.5450 
1:27.9771 
1:28.0668 
1:28.9893 
1:34.1437 

Diff 

0.1147 
0.1490 
0.1542 
0.1776 
0.4374 
0.6032 
0.6163 
0.6314 
0.7725 
0.8892 
0.8934 
1.0234 
1.1323 
1.3760 
1.4188 
1.5100 
1.5435 
1.6438 
2.0759 
2.1656 
3.0881 
8.2425 

Gap 

0.1147 
0.0343 
0.0052 
0.0234 
0.2598 
0.1658 
0.0131 
0.0151 
0.1411 
0.1167 
0.0042 
0.1300 
0.1089 
0.2437 
0.0428 
0.0912 
0.0335 
0.1003 
0.4321 
0.0897 
0.9225 
5.1544 

Best Speed 

94.630 
94.503 
94.466 
94.460 
94.434 
94.150 
93.970 
93.956 
93.939 
93.786 
93.660 
93.656 
93.516 
93.399 
93.138 
93.092 
92.995 
92.959 
92.853 
92.397 
92.303 
91.346 
86.345 

In Lap 
12 
13 
13 
11 
12 
13 
10 
12 
13 
13 
8 
8 

12 
12 
11 
10 
13 
11 
12 
13 
3 
5 
6 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 
10 
13 
12 
13 
13 
4 

13 
12 

Sorted on best lap timeTatuus Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

USF Juniors 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

7/5/2024 10:30 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:25.275
Race Record: Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:26.285
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